LKZN - Znojmo

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 08 / 26
length
bearing
width
surface

Communication

Znojmo INFO
Znojmo INFO
Znojmo INFO
Znojmo INFO

Nearby beacons

code identifier

LA NAMEST NDB

L NAMEST NDB

X NAMEST NDB

OKF DESNA VOR/DME

XU NAMEST NDB

STO STOCKERAU VOR/DME
TUN TULLN NDB

BNO BRNO VOR/DME

B BOREK (BRNO) NDB
WGM WAGRAM VOR/DME
STE STEINHOF NDB

FMD FISCHAMEND VOR/DME
BRK BRUCK NDB

Southeast

Czechia

LK

826ft (252m)

GMT +1

48.81778, 16.06583
land

LKZN

n/a

n/a

845m (2772ft)

84°/264°

18m (59ft)

grass

130.600

130.600

130.600

130.600
dist bearing
19.6 19.6°
20.2 14.7°
21.8 4.8°
224 286.2°
22.7 0.1°
24.1 186.7°
30.7 189.5°
31.7 62°
32.7 63.3°

34.1 139.2°
37.1 163.3°
48.3 141.6°
52.2 139.2°

frequency

113.15

114.45

112.20

110.40
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SNU SOLLENAU VOR/DME 57.3 166.7° 115.50
VLM VLASIM VOR/DME 66 311.5° 114.30

Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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